GW CSSRM2.EM
1 Version 1.5 | 2019-11-21
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1
Applications
GW CSSRM2.EM
OSLON® Square
Third generation of OSLON Square with improved

GW CSSRM2.EM
2 Version 1.5 | 2019-11-21
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 700 mA
Φ
V
GW CSSRM2.EM-M6M8-A838-1 2700 K 230 ... 260 lm Q65112A4223
GW CSSRM2.EM-M6M8-XX58-1 2700 K 230 ... 260 lm Q65112A4224
GW CSSRM2.EM-M7M9-A838-1 2700 K 240 ... 270 lm Q65112A8951
GW CSSRM2.EM-M7M9-XX58-1 2700 K 240 ... 270 lm Q65112A8950
GW CSSRM2.EM-M8MF-A737-1 3000 K 250 ... 280 lm Q65112A7882
GW CSSRM2.EM-M8MF-XX57-1 3000 K 250 ... 280 lm Q65112A7881
GW CSSRM2.EM-M9N1-A636-1 3500 K 260 ... 290 lm Q65112A7883
GW CSSRM2.EM-M9N1-XX56-1 3500 K 260 ... 290 lm Q65112A7884
GW CSSRM2.EM-MFN2-A535-1 4000 K 270 ... 300 lm Q65112A7853
GW CSSRM2.EM-MFN2-XX55-1 4000 K 270 ... 300 lm Q65112A7852
GW CSSRM2.EM-N1N3-A333-1 5000 K 280 ... 310 lm Q65112A7885
GW CSSRM2.EM-N1N3-XX53-1 5000 K 280 ... 310 lm Q65112A7886
GW CSSRM2.EM-MFN2-A232-1 5700 K 270 ... 300 lm Q65112A7643
GW CSSRM2.EM-MFN2-XX52-1 5700 K 270 ... 300 lm Q65112A7642
GW CSSRM2.EM
3 Version 1.5 | 2019-11-21
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values